© Brüel & Kjær Vibro ● C108403.002 / V03  Page 1 of 22
Product Specifications and Ordering Information
BKV Go Solution
UNRESTRICTED DOCUMENT
Introduction to the BKV Go
Condition Monitoring Solution
BKV Go is an “off the shelf” solution offering basic
Condition Monitoring to customers having limited

deploying in hazardous areas.
© Brüel & Kjær Vibro ● C108403.002 / V03  Page 19 of 22
Product Specifications and Ordering Information
BKV Go Solution
EN
UNRESTRICTED DOCUMENT
Accessories
Accessories – connection cables
(straight connector)
Order Code Description
AC-1411/0050 AC-1411 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, straight, 5 m
AC-1411/0050/1 AC-1411 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, straight, 5 m,
with steel protection conduit
AC-1411/0100 AC-1411 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, straight, 10 m
AC-1411/0100/1 AC-1411 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, straight, 10 m,
with steel protection conduit
AC-1411/0150 AC-1411 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, straight, 15 m
AC-1411/0200 AC-1411 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, straight, 20 m
AC-1411/0300 AC-1411 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, straight, 30 m
Accessories – connection cables
(angled connector)
Order Code Description
AC-1412/0050 AC-1412 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, angled, 5 m
AC-1412/0050/1 AC-1412 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, angled, 5 m,
with steel protection conduit
AC-1412/0100 AC-1412 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, angled, 10 m
AC-1412/0100/1 AC-1412 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, angled, 10 m,
with steel protection conduit
AC-1412/0150 AC-1412 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, angled, 15 m
AC-1412/0200 AC-1412 M12 Connection Cable,
female M12 plug, angled, 20 m
Accessories – mounting
Order Code Description
AC-352/025 AC-352/025 Mounting Bolt,
M8 x 1.25,
length 25 mm,
Package contents: 10 pieces
AC-350 AC-350 Mounting Stud,
M8 x 1.25,
length 14 mm,
Minimum order quantity: 10 pieces
AC-351 AC-351 Mounting Stud,
M8 x 1.25 to 1/4"-28 UNF,
length 11 mm,
Minimum order quantity: 10 pieces
AC-277 AC-277 Magnetic Mount Adapter,
M8 thread
AC-274 AC-274 Sensor Mounting Plate,
for gluing, threaded bold M8,
stainless steel (1.4301, V2A),
Package contents: 12 pieces
Page 20 of 22   © Brüel & Kjær Vibro ● C108403.002 / V03
 EN
UNRESTRICTED DOCUMENT
Additional documentation
Document type Document title Document no.
Product Specifications
and Ordering Information
BKV Go Solution C108403
VIBRO Condition Monitoring 3 (VCM-3) – Reliability C108080
Quickstart Guide BKV Go Solution C108407
Instructions BKV Go Solution C108402
VIBRO Condition Monitoring 3 (VCM-3 / VCM-3 Ex) – Safety C107761
VIBRO Condition Monitoring 3 (VCM-3 / VCM-3 Ex) C108418
CM360-CG/VCM-3 C107899
AS-667 Acceleration Sensor – Safety C107912
AS-667 Acceleration Sensor C106195
Troubleshooting Guide VCM-3 Condition Monitoring Unit C108291
Release Notes VIBRO Condition Monitoring 3 Firmware C107825
Documents provided by third parties:
Document type Document title Document no.
Data Sheet Power Supply
Circuit Breaker
© Brüel & Kjær Vibro ● C108403.002 / V03  Page 21 of 22
Product Specifications and Ordering Information
BKV Go Solution
EN
UNRESTRICTED DOCUMENT